BAlloon Z,0ne...

DISTANCE SURCHARGES (If applicable)

Dear client, Please be aware that an additional Distance Surcharge will be applied according to the following

criteria*;

e Up to 5 miles

e 5-10
e 10-15
e 15-20
e 20-30
e 30+

miles
miles
miles
miles

miles

NO additional charge

$5

$10

$15

$25

Please contact us directly to discuss the specifics of the event

*Please use 32835 as a reference starting point when calculating the distance.

The pertinent amount will be included in your invoice and notated accordingly for your records.

For more information please contact us at balloonzone.info@gmail.com or 407.929.4331

Thank you

Erica Bolivar, M B.A
®Balloon Zone Presioent,

e-Mail  balloonzone.info@gmail.com
https://www facebook.com/ballopnzone.info
http//www . balloonzoneinfo.com/home vl
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